
Page 3 of 3
CITY  OF  RACINE

DEPARTMENT  OF  PUBLIC  WORKS
CONTRACT  CHANGE  ORDER

Contract No. & Name 12-07 (k7-012) 2007 Asphalt Paving C.D.B.G.

C.O. No. 3 None Original Contract $

Previous C.O.'s $

Contract Total $ 184,842.95

Contractor

We mutually agree to the contract change order as herein delineated.

Item         Description of Changes - Quantities, Units,    Decrease  in   Increase  in
No.         Unit Prices, Change in Completion Schedule.    Contract   Contract
37 Mulching
38 Traffic Control, (project)
39 Pavement Marking Epoxy 4-Inch, Yellow
40 Pavement Marking Epoxy 4-Inch, White
41 Pavement Marking Epoxy, 6-Inch Yellow
42 Pavement Marking Curb Ramp Epoxy  
43 Pavement Marking Stop Line Epoxy 18-Inch
44 Pavement Marking Crosswalk Epoxy 6-Inch
45 Sawing Pavement Full Depth

184,493.20

349.75

440.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
37.50

1,163.63
0.00

0.00
0.00

32.45

731.25

0.00 213.98

3.20
36.00

0.00
0.00

1,680.33 977.68


